TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

GULFSTREAM PARK - SATURDAY, JANUARY 18, 2025

No. Horse Race 1 M/L ITT
5 Bravo Kitten 1.332995548 4 5.63
1 Royal Poppy 1.307061872 12 5.74
3 Ro Town 0.911658016 2 8.23
9 Ms. Tart 0.754143860 8 9.95
10 Parallel 0.675857654 8 11.10
4 Gunesh 0.659331207 20 11.38
7 World Traveler 0.626433067 8 11.98
6 Burnaway 0.613506350 12 12.23
11 Gossiper 0.337714987 15 22.22
2 Smiling Ellie 0.163721605 8 45.84
8 Diamonds for Lily 0.121976167 30 61.52
No. Horse Race 2 MI/L TTT
1 Fortheloveofart 0.816428404 4 6.68
6 Devilment 0.802632471 15 6.80
3 De Ila Calles 0.644671435 10 8.46
7 Egyptian Quest 0.604511567 5 9.02
11 First Shot Fired 0.515094350 6 10.59
10  Air Force Royalty 0.444377007 20 12.27
9 High Prince 0.420530047 8 12.97
8 Cryptonym 0.353282716 20 15.44
5 Lookin for Roses 0.273569175 5/2 19.94
2 Will of a Warrior 0.250074855 20 21.81
12 My Victory Song 0.185723601 30 29.37
4 Castleharrison 0.143747076 15 37.95
No. Horse Race 3 MI/L TTT
5 Society Man 17.110602463 3 2.34
2 Stretch Ride 7.647317888 5 5.23
3 Digital Ops 5.656924570 9/5 7.06
1 D'oro Unbridled 4.113964994 6 9.71
4 Alexander Helios 3.225999903 5/2 12.39
6 Morgan Point 2.207853293 12 18.10
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Horse

Coolcalm Collected
Whiteknuckleflyer
Founder's Day
Now Showing
Trevess

Noble Dreamer
Chaina

Chloe's Toy

Lovin Makes Cents
Misprint

Whats Goin On
Sonet's Name

Horse

Boppy O
Prevent

Victory Achieved
Lord Eddard Stark
If Not for Luck
Treasure King
Anamnestic
Adios Cole

Ninja Star

Horse

Escondido
Wistucky

Proton Spirit

The Golden Gorilla
Fiveeyesonskystars
Sneak Preview
Tinebar

Horse

Vive Veuve

Life's an Audible
Riding Pretty

Risk Threshold (ae)
Bedazzle 'Em (ae)
New Ginya (ae)
Windy Walk

Hello Hollywood

Race 5 M/L

0.778283758
0.701085622
0.654752831
0.536746766

0.491852181
0.419416359
0.413143217

6
6
3
0.517191694 6
8
1
4

0.401460466 20
0.257726073 20
0.249250998 30
0.140548687 30

Race 6 MI/L

2.897964786 3

1.613317123

1.363420821 5/2

1.271774294
1.216103362

1.199454599 6

1.068550722

6
1.004192367 8
8

0.851064459

Race 7 M/L

6.244197233
5.633114892

3.351502323 8

2.890107265 30

2.746857998

8
2.234881313 2
6

1.583716045

Race 8

0.421704777
0.323265250

0.248195708
0.237522765
0.229874188
0.200918176
0.182393239
0.162476065

ML

12

15

7/2

ITT

7.15

7.93

8.49
10.36
10.75
11.31
13.26
13.46
13.85
21.58
22.31
39.57

ITT

4.31
7.74
9.16
9.82
10.27
10.41
11.68
12.43
14.67

ITT

3.95
4.38
7.37
8.54
8.99
11.05
15.59

I7T

6.57

8.57
11.16
11.66
12.05
13.79
15.19
17.05
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Ready for Shirl

Nineteenamendment (ae)

Stern Chaser
Happy Together
Drum Roll

She Prospers
Zisisit

Horse

Damon's Mound
ComedyTown
Classify

Mish

Gatsby

Pure Class

Loco Abarrio
Banded Rocket

RACE 11: NO

0.151383082
0.146449047
0.103901903
0.100149869
0.093533009
0.091860355
0.076380525

12
15
30
10
12
30
8

Race 9 MI/L

4.021518108 3

2.691638834 9/5
1.995186356 5/2

1.893063864 6
15
15
1.300480365 8

1.755085487
1.634443170

0.858928558 30

18.30
18.91
26.66
27.66
29.62
30.15
36.27

ITT

4.02
6.00
8.09
8.53
9.20
9.88
12.42
18.80



